
Notts Mini League Harvey Hadden  Nottm
Match   Number 1

Overall results
Position Code Club track field Total U11G U11B U13G U13B U15G U15B

1st X Notts 119 83 202 25 28 38 29 37 45
2nd B Newark 117 67 184 30 36 27 41 38 12
3rd W Worksop 103 78 181 21 28 41 22 33 36
4th S Sutton 90 44 134 33 5 26 27 12 31
5th T Retford 74 50 124 11 12 30 20 26 25
6 th M Mansfield 64 52 116 21 30 25 11 29 0
7 th A Rushcliffe 25 30 55 15 11 0 18 3 8

After 40 Events Recorded

Athlete of the Match Details 2013

 Match 1

AOM Name Club Age Event Grade Result %age

Girl Track Alana Meenam Notts U11g 600m G2 1.58.7 99.83

Boy Track William  Bradley Sutton U15b 300m G3 38.40 97.40

Girl Field Emma Dakin Retford U15g Shot G2 9.74 99.39

Boy Field Jack Taylor Mansfield U11b High Jump G2 1.15 94.34

2013 Mini League Track and Field Events
Match 1 Harvey Hadden  Nottm
Match 2 Bingham Leisure Centre Bingham
Match 3 Ashfield School Kirkby in Ashfield
Match 4 Harvey Hadden  Nottm
Intercounties Derby Moorways Derby

Sun-16-Jun-13
Sat-20-Jul-13
Sat-14-Sep-13

Sat-13-Apr-13

This is based on a Girl and Boy Athlete of any age, guest or scorer who attains the best achievement of the day which is then rated against  grade 1  in 
that event. This award will be awarded  separately for Track and Field events. This award may be awarded to the same athlete a maximum of twice per 

season, provided that one acheivement is a "Field event" and the other is a "Track event"

Please note in the following results all the U11 Grades are locally compiled and are not Nationally recognised. All the other 
grades unless mentioned above are generated from the AAA common standards scheme 2013 / 2014

Sat-13-Apr-13

Sat-13-Apr-13
Sat-18-May-13
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Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 1 Saturday 13th April 2013 Harvey Hadden Stadium Nottm

Notts Mini League Track and Field 1
Sat-13-Apr-13 Harvey Hadden  Nottm

remember to change the header

T20 U11 Boy's  150m Record  21.5 Alfie Orpwood-Colton Notts (June-12)

176 Harris Campbell Newark U11b 23.00 1 G2
468 Laith Gladwin Worksop U11b 23.90 2 G3
729 Harrison Sikora-Bradley Notts U11b 24.40 3 G4
659 Aleks Taylor Retford U11b 24.80 4 G4
52 Jack Taylor Mansfield U11b 25.10 5 G4
367 Thomas Pollard Rushcliffe U11b 25.70 6  
550 Charlie Norman Sutton U11b 27.60 7  
747 Samuel Willoughby Notts U11b 24.60 Guest G4
534 Harry  Jones Sutton U11b 25.20 Guest  
53 Henry Stevenson Mansfield U11b 25.20 Guest  
55 Peter Frettingham Mansfield U11b 25.80 Guest  
174 Reggie Horne Newark U11b 25.80 Guest  
175 Ewan Lea Newark U11b 26.20 Guest  
603 Jason  Batty Retford U11b 26.60 Guest  
186 Declan Scarborough Newark U11b 27.20 Guest  
632 Ben Knox Retford U11b 28.00 Guest  
418 Jake Charters Worksop U11b 28.40 Guest  
423 Madison Greensmith Worksop U11b 28.6 Guest  

T26 U11 Boy's  Relay Record  61.4 Daniel, Cole, Mykah, Alfie Notts AC (June-12)

175 Ewan, Declan, Aiden, Harris Newark U11 Boys 66.00 2  
423 Madison, Owen, Hayden, Laith Worksop U11 Boys 67.60 3  
600 Retford 66.90 Guest  
700   Notts   67.90 Guest  
0 Mansfield 65.60 Guest  

T14 U11 Boy's  600m Record  1.48.2 Jack Harmer Nottm (July 09)

176 Harris Campbell Newark U11b 1.56.8 1 G3
53 Henry Stevenson Mansfield U11b 2.01.8 2 G4
708 Archie Foster Notts U11b 2.01.9 3 G4
367 Thomas Pollard Rushcliffe U11b 2.07.0 4  
468 Laith Gladwin Worksop U11b 2.07.5 5  
665 Daniel Wendon Retford U11b 2.13.9 6  
729 Harrison Sikora-Bradley Notts U11b 2.05.1 Guest G4
55 Peter Frettingham Mansfield U11b 2.09.8 Guest  
186 Declan Scarborough Newark U11b 2.15.4 Guest  
715 Joseph Jennings Notts U11b 2.16.2 Guest  
179 Aiden Horner Newark U11b 2.17.9 Guest  
175 Ewan Lea Newark U11b 2.19.0 Guest  
400 Worksop 2.22.8 Guest  

T6 U11 Boy's  80m Record  11.6 Alfie Orpwood-Colton Notts (June-12)

52 Jack Taylor Mansfield U11b 12.20 1 G2
747 Samuel Willoughby Notts U11b 12.80 2 G4
179 Aiden Horner Newark U11b 12.80 3 G4
432 Owen Bloomer Worksop U11b 12.90 4 G4
659 Aleks Taylor Retford U11b 13.20 5  
534 Harry  Jones Sutton U11b 13.40 6  
174 Reggie Horne Newark U11b 13.30 Guest  
53 Henry Stevenson Mansfield U11b 13.60 Guest  
462 Hayden Greaves Worksop U11b 13.60 Guest  
603 Jason  Batty Retford U11b 13.60 Guest  
665 Daniel Wendon Retford U11b 14.30 Guest  
632 Ben Knox Retford U11b 14.60 Guest  
550 Charlie Norman Sutton U11b 14.60 Guest  
400 Worksop 14.70 Guest  
423 Madison Greensmith Worksop U11b 14.80 Guest  
651 Ryan Robinson Retford U11b 14.90 Guest  
418 Jake Charters Worksop U11b 14.90 Guest  
491 Jack Cropper Worksop U13b 19.70 Guest  

F12 U11 Boy's  Chest Push (outside) Record  6.73 Jacob Carrington Newark AC (May 11)

176 Harris Campbell Newark U11b 5.91 1 G3
747 Samuel Willoughby Notts U11b 5.34 2 G4
485 Oliver Oakes Worksop U11b 5.17 3  
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Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 1 Saturday 13th April 2013 Harvey Hadden Stadium Nottm

332 Joe Middleton-Sweet Rushcliffe U11g 5.01 4  
632 Ben Knox Retford U11b 4.84 5  
534 Harry  Jones Sutton U11b 4.50 6  
175 Ewan Lea Newark U11b 5.63 Guest G4
715 Joseph Jennings Notts U11b 5.04 Guest  
462 Hayden Greaves Worksop U11b 4.96 Guest  
665 Daniel Wendon Retford U11b 4.78 Guest  
651 Ryan Robinson Retford U11b 4.73 Guest  
603 Jason  Batty Retford U11b 4.46 Guest  
179 Aiden Horner Newark U11b 4.30 Guest  
659 Aleks Taylor Retford U11b 4.17 Guest  
550 Charlie Norman Sutton U11b 3.72 Guest  

F1 U11 Boy's  High jump Record  1.22 Lewis Lishman Mansfield Harriers (2007)

52 Jack Taylor Mansfield U11b 1.15 1 G2
729 Harrison Sikora-Bradley Notts U11b 1.15 2 G2
468 Laith Gladwin Worksop U11b 1.10 3 G3
174 Reggie Horne Newark U11b 1.05 4 G4
432 Owen Bloomer Worksop U11b 1.10 Guest G3
715 Joseph Jennings Notts U11b 1.00 Guest  
462 Hayden Greaves Worksop U11b 0.95 Guest  
55 Peter Frettingham Mansfield U11b 0.95 Guest  

T19 U11 Girl's  150m Record  20.9 Charlotte McLennagham Notts AC (2008)

177 Maisie Archer-Dytch Newark U11g 24.20 1 G4
585 Sophie Taylor Sutton U11g 25.20 2  
455 Laura Betts Worksop U11g 25.30 3  
655 Ashleigh Smith Retford U11g 25.80 4  
1 Holly May Spencer Mansfield U11g 26.60 5  
754 Amelia Briggs-Goode Notts U11g 0.00 0 Record
101 Jessica Rimmington Newark U11g 25.10 Guest  
154 Molly Ripley Newark U15g 25.90 Guest  
753 Alana Meenam Notts U11g 26.50 Guest  
494 Mia Swindell Worksop U11g 26.70 Guest  
197 Ebony Smith Newark U11g 27.50 Guest  
742 Evie Hall Notts U11g 27.60 Guest  
108 Nancy  Britten Newark U11g 28.60 Guest  
741 Joanna Rowney Notts U11g 28.70 Guest  
582 Sarah Fairweather Sutton U11g 30.00 Guest  
545 Chantelle Mitchell Sutton U11g 31.20 Guest  
417 Molly Hind Worksop U11g 31.60 Guest  
727 Sumayyah Sheikh Notts U11g 34.70 Guest  
701 Maria Ahmed Notts U11g 36.00 Guest  

T25 U11 Girl's  Relay Record  61.9 Sharnee, Anna,Florence, Tess Notts AC (jun-10)

177 Maisie, Jessica, Katie , Ebony Newark U11 Girls 70.00 1  
753 Alana, Joanna, Evie, Amelia Notts U11 Girls 71.00 2  
585 Sophie, Danielle, Anne-Marie, Sarah Sutton U11 Girls 71.00 2  
407 Eugenie, Freya, Mia, Laura Worksop U11 Girls 71.10 4  
500 Sutton 75.00 Guest  

T13 U11 Girl's  600m Record  1.56.8 Lucy Harrop Worksop (June 11)

753 Alana Meenam Notts U11g 1.58.7 1 G2
585 Sophie Taylor Sutton U11g 2.02.3 2 G2
361 Maya Todd Mcintyre Rushcliffe U11g 2.02.5 3 G2
101 Jessica Rimmington Newark U11g 2.04.4 4 G3
1 Holly May Spencer Mansfield U11g 2.13.3 5  
655 Ashleigh Smith Retford U11g 2.16.7 6  
402 Freya Dolby Worksop U11g 2.23.8 7  
177 Maisie Archer-Dytch Newark U11g 2.07.1 Guest G4
581 Danielle Roe Sutton U11g 2.10.9 Guest  
197 Ebony Smith Newark U11g 2.19.2 Guest  
171 Katie  Davis Newark U11g 2.12.5 Guest  
108 Nancy  Britten Newark U11g 2.25.6 Guest  
526 Anne-Marie Herbert Sutton U11g 2.26.3 Guest  
431 Daisy Nadin Worksop U11g 2.41.1 Guest  

T5 U11 Girl's  80m Record  11.3 Charlotte McLennagham Notts AC (2007)

585 Sophie Taylor Sutton U11g 13.10 1 G4
754 Amelia Briggs-Goode Notts U11g 13.40 2  
455 Laura Betts Worksop U11g 13.50 3  
171 Katie  Davis Newark U11g 13.90 4  
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384 Louisa Bell Rushcliffe U11g 14.30 5  
3 Bethany Whitten Mansfield U11g 16.00 6  
655 Ashleigh Smith Retford U11g 0.00 0 Record
407 Eugenie Baines Worksop U11g 13.70 Guest  
402 Freya Dolby Worksop U11g 13.80 Guest  
494 Mia Swindell Worksop U11g 14.00 Guest  
526 Anne-Marie Herbert Sutton U11g 14.30 Guest  
741 Joanna Rowney Notts U11g 14.40 Guest  
545 Chantelle Mitchell Sutton U11g 15.60 Guest  
727 Sumayyah Sheikh Notts U11g 16.20 Guest  
549 Chloe Norman Sutton U11g 16.40 Guest  
417 Molly Hind Worksop U11g 16.40 Guest  
701 Maria Ahmed Notts U11g 17.70 Guest  

F5 U11 Girl's  Chest Push (outside) Record  6.51 Emma Dakin Retford AC (July 10)

3 Bethany Whitten Mansfield U11g 5.14 1 G4
177 Maisie Archer-Dytch Newark U11g 5.07 2 G4
455 Laura Betts Worksop U11g 4.71 3  
582 Sarah Fairweather Sutton U11g 4.70 4  
742 Evie Hall Notts U11g 3.91 5  
581 Danielle Roe Sutton U11g 5.10 Guest G4
753 Alana Meenam Notts U11g 4.62 Guest  
549 Chloe Norman Sutton U11g 4.42 Guest  
494 Mia Swindell Worksop U11g 4.25 Guest  
526 Anne-Marie Herbert Sutton U11g 3.79 Guest  
431 Daisy Nadin Worksop U11g 3.40 Guest  

F6 U11 Girl's  Long Jump Record  3.75 Paige Daughtry Worksop (June 08)

361 Maya Todd Mcintyre Rushcliffe U11g 3.29 1 G3
1 Holly May Spencer Mansfield U11g 2.98 2  
655 Ashleigh Smith Retford U11g 2.92 3  
581 Danielle Roe Sutton U11g 2.81 4  
741 Joanna Rowney Notts U11g 2.78 5  
197 Ebony Smith Newark U11g 2.68 6  
402 Freya Dolby Worksop U11g 2.63 7  
101 Jessica Rimmington Newark U11g 3.21 Guest G3
582 Sarah Fairweather Sutton U11g 2.56 Guest  
754 Amelia Briggs-Goode Notts U11g 2.52 Guest  
384 Louisa Bell Rushcliffe U11g 2.52 Guest  
742 Evie Hall Notts U11g 2.39 Guest  
108 Nancy  Britten Newark U11g 2.38 Guest  
3 Bethany Whitten Mansfield U11g 2.29 Guest  
171 Katie  Davis Newark U11g 2.28 Guest  
545 Chantelle Mitchell Sutton U11g 2.26 Guest  
431 Daisy Nadin Worksop U11g 1.86 Guest  
727 Sumayyah Sheikh Notts U11g 1.85 Guest  
417 Molly Hind Worksop U11g 1.54 Guest  
701 Maria Ahmed Notts U11g 1.40 Guest  

T9 U13 Boy's  100m Record  13.1 William Bradley Sutton Harriers (June 11)

170 Tom Evans Newark U13b 14.20 1  
562 Cameron Rawson Sutton U13b 14.70 2  
51 William  Taylor Mansfield U13b 15.00 3  
660 Jay Taylor Retford U13b 15.20 4  
464 James Nadin Worksop U13b 15.90 5  
705 Daniel Caron Notts U13b 16.40 6  
536 Robert Lounds Sutton U13b 14.90 Guest  
518 Matthew  Brown Sutton U13b 15.40 Guest  
543 Oliver Meyrick Sutton U13b 15.90 Guest  
172 Charlie Smith Newark U13b 16.10 Guest  
750 Alex Frith Notts U13b 16.60 Guest  
507 Samuel Bradley Sutton U13b 16.60 Guest  
539 Brandon Williams Sutton U13b 17.00 Guest  
198 Nathaen Horner Newark U13b 17.70 Guest  
583 Robert Williams Sutton U13b 18.00 Guest  
512 Joshua Alton-Smith Sutton U13b 19.50 Guest  

T16 U13 Boy's  1500m Record  4.52.4 James Longdale Worksop (June 11)
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170 Tom Evans Newark U13b 5.12.5 1 G4
650 Samual Roberts Retford U13b 5.13.8 2 G4
390 Thomas Gandee Rushcliffe U13b 5.23.3 3  
739 Benni Wilson Notts U13b 5.29.8 4  
464 James Nadin Worksop U13b 5.44.1 5  
126 Jake Ludlam Newark U13b 5.31.2 Guest  
127 Jacob Carrington Newark U13b 5.32.8 Guest  
412 Ryan White Worksop U13b 6.02.6 Guest  
195 Thomas Fenton Newark U13b 6.22.5 Guest  

T22 U13 Boy's  200m Record  27 Jaikan Wood Notts AC (May 10)

524 Joe Gerrard Sutton U13b 29.30 1  
127 Jacob Carrington Newark U13b 29.40 2  
660 Jay Taylor Retford U13b 30.90 3  
464 James Nadin Worksop U13b 32.70 4  
705 Daniel Caron Notts U13b 33.00 5  
562 Cameron Rawson Sutton U13b 29.90 Guest  
536 Robert Lounds Sutton U13b 30.20 Guest  
518 Matthew  Brown Sutton U13b 31.30 Guest  
650 Samual Roberts Retford U13b 32.20 Guest  
543 Oliver Meyrick Sutton U13b 34.80 Guest  
750 Alex Frith Notts U13b 35.00 Guest  
583 Robert Williams Sutton U13b 39.00 Guest  

T28 U13 Boy's  Relay Record  56.5 Liam, Alistair,Jaikan.Nicky Notts AC (July 09)

127 Jacob, Charlie, Jake, Tom Newark U13 Boys 60.20 1  
750 Alex, Jacob, Benni, Daniel Notts U13 Boys 67.90 2  
500 Sutton 69.80 Guest  

T2 U13 Boy's  75mH Record  12.8 B Woodhouse / P Offler Rushcliffe AC / Notts AC (05/06)

51 William  Taylor Mansfield U13b 14.30 Guest G4
334 Noah Bignell Rushcliffe U13b 16.30 Guest  
705 Daniel Caron Notts U13b 16.50 Guest  
126 Jake Ludlam Newark U13b 17.10 Guest  
54 Nathan Fox Mansfield U13b 17.30 Guest  
195 Thomas Fenton Newark U13b 17.70 Guest  

F11 U13 Boy's  Javelin Record  34.02 Daniel Dale Retford AC (2007)

127 Jacob Carrington Newark U13b 26.28 1 G3
704 Jacob Careless Notts U13b 19.23 2  
412 Ryan White Worksop U13b 18.87 3  
660 Jay Taylor Retford U13b 16.47 4  
512 Joshua Alton-Smith Sutton U13b 15.41 5  
340 Jude Chapman Rushcliffe U13b 15.08 6  
54 Nathan Fox Mansfield U13b 11.68 7  
714 Harry Ilyk Notts U13b 15.62 Guest  
404 James Carratt Worksop U13b 14.96 Guest  
172 Charlie Smith Newark U13b 16.24 Guest  
524 Joe Gerrard Sutton U13b 12.75 Guest  
195 Thomas Fenton Newark U13b 14.19 Guest  
739 Benni Wilson Notts U13b 12.17 Guest  
757 Alex Meenan Notts U13b 0.00 Guest  

F14 U13 Boy's  Long jump Record  4.68 Peter Carrington Newark AC (June 08)

334 Noah Bignell Rushcliffe U13b 3.80 1  
524 Joe Gerrard Sutton U13b 3.76 2  
51 William  Taylor Mansfield U13b 3.64 3  
172 Charlie Smith Newark U13b 3.51 4  
412 Ryan White Worksop U13b 3.25 5  
750 Alex Frith Notts U13b 3.17 6  
650 Samual Roberts Retford U13b 3.16 7  
340 Jude Chapman Rushcliffe U13b 3.18 Guest  
518 Matthew  Brown Sutton U13b 3.13 Guest  
714 Harry Ilyk Notts U13b 3.09 Guest  
704 Jacob Careless Notts U13b 3.02 Guest  
739 Benni Wilson Notts U13b 2.95 Guest  
543 Oliver Meyrick Sutton U13b 2.92 Guest  
54 Nathan Fox Mansfield U13b 2.90 Guest  
539 Brandon Williams Sutton U13b 2.73 Guest  
512 Joshua Alton-Smith Sutton U13b 2.69 Guest  
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404 James Carratt Worksop U13b 2.67 Guest  
507 Samuel Bradley Sutton U13b 2.59 Guest  
583 Robert Williams Sutton U13b 2.47 Guest  
198 Nathaen Horner Newark U13b 1.99 Guest  

F7 U13 Boy's  Shot Record  9.29 Nathan Langley Worksop (May 12)

404 James Carratt Worksop U13b 7.33 1 G4
714 Harry Ilyk Notts U13b 6.25 2  
539 Brandon Williams Sutton U13b 5.77 3  
340 Jude Chapman Rushcliffe U13b 5.14 4  
198 Nathaen Horner Newark U13b 4.08 5  
704 Jacob Careless Notts U13b 6.09 Guest  
536 Robert Lounds Sutton U13b 5.12 Guest  
507 Samuel Bradley Sutton U13b 3.91 Guest  

T8 U13 Girl's  100m Record  13 Charlotte McLennagham Notts AC (May 10)

448 Emily Race Worksop U13g 14.30 1 G4
730 Liberte Taylor Notts U13g 14.70 2  
7 Katie Squires Mansfield U13g 14.80 3  
612 Tilly Clarke Retford U13g 15.20 4  
577 Megan Woodhouse Sutton U13g 15.70 5  
113 Lauren Davies Newark U13g 16.20 6  
731 Amy Tivey Notts U13g 14.50 Guest G4
711 Amy Edwards Notts U13g 14.80 Guest  
8 Angel Foreman Mansfield U13g 14.90 Guest  
712 Millie Haw Notts U13g 15.00 Guest  
422 Emma Greaves Worksop U13g 15.20 Guest  
718 Rebecca Newton Notts U13g 15.20 Guest  
10 Libby Bell Mansfield U13g 15.60 Guest  
656 Margon Spink Retford U13g 15.90 Guest  
593 Freja Strom Sutton U13g 15.90 Guest  
544 Amelia Sewell Sutton U13g 15.90 Guest  
131 Eleanor Miller Newark U13g 16.40 Guest  
525 Abigail Granger Sutton U13g 16.50 Guest  
758 Verity Blakey Notts U13g 16.50 Guest  
633 Remi Lindsey Retford U13g 16.50 Guest  
420 Amelia Harrop Worksop U13g 16.60 Guest  
109 Imogen Harcombe Newark U13g 16.80 Guest  
427 Charlotte Mills Worksop U13g 16.80 Guest  
470 Macy Watchhorn Worksop U13g 16.90 Guest  
132 Lauren Mills Newark U13g 17.00 Guest  
157 Jessica Satterley Newark U13g 17.10 Guest  
726 Kahadija Sheikh Notts U13g 17.20 Guest  
578 Andie Woodhouse Sutton U13g 17.20 Guest  
733 Laura Walsh Notts U13g 17.50 Guest  
553 Amy Peart-Roddis Sutton U13g 17.50 Guest  
584 Courtney Williams Sutton U13g 17.60 Guest  
480 Anwen Davis Worksop U13g 17.90 Guest  
167 Freya White Newark U13g 18.10 Guest  
142 Lauren Owens Newark U13g 18.20 Guest  
587 Martina Thorpe Sutton U13g 18.20 Guest  
495 Jasmine Swindell Worksop U13g 20.90 Guest  
728 Zainab  Sheikh Notts U13g 21.00 Guest  

T15 U13 Girl's  1200m Record  3.59.4 Caelidh Ross Mansfield Harriers (July 09)

119 Chantelle Haywood Newark U13g 4.14.1 1  
419 Lucy Harrop Worksop U13g 4.14.7 2  
738 Emma Williams Notts U13g 4.18.2 3  
653 Amber  Scott Retford U13g 4.20.7 4  
577 Megan Woodhouse Sutton U13g 4.32.4 5  
6 Tammy Tomlinson Mansfield U13g 5.09.9 6  
656 Margon Spink Retford U13g 4.30.0 Guest  
103 Eleanor  James Newark U13g 4.35.5 Guest  
654 Mollie  Scott Retford U13g 4.38.1 Guest  
722 Holly  Mellor Notts U13g 4.47.6 Guest  
593 Freja Strom Sutton U13g 4.48.6 Guest  
422 Emma Greaves Worksop U13g 4.50.1 Guest  
737 Maddie Whitaker Notts U13g 4.50.8 Guest  
109 Imogen Harcombe Newark U13g 4.51.4 Guest  
167 Freya White Newark U13g 4.52.2 Guest  
434 Erin Lonsdale Worksop U13g 4.54.2 Guest  
743 Sabine Foyster Notts U11g 4.56.1 Guest  
136 Terren-Jay Moody Newark U13g 4.59.9 Guest  
631 Jessica  kirk Retford U13g 5.13.6 Guest  
587 Martina Thorpe Sutton U13g 5.15.8 Guest  
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T21 U13 Girl's  200m Record  26.4 Charlotte McLennagham Notts AC (May 10)

731 Amy Tivey Notts U13g 29.90 1 G4
8 Angel Foreman Mansfield U13g 30.60 2 G4
612 Tilly Clarke Retford U13g 31.40 3  
544 Amelia Sewell Sutton U13g 32.10 4  
422 Emma Greaves Worksop U13g 32.10 5  
113 Lauren Davies Newark U13g 34.10 6  
712 Millie Haw Notts U13g 30.20 Guest G4
103 Eleanor  James Newark U13g 30.70 Guest G4
577 Megan Woodhouse Sutton U13g 31.20 Guest  
711 Amy Edwards Notts U13g 31.30 Guest  
7 Katie Squires Mansfield U13g 31.70 Guest  
743 Sabine Foyster Notts U11g 32.20 Guest  
10 Libby Bell Mansfield U13g 33.40 Guest  
631 Jessica  kirk Retford U13g 33.70 Guest  
420 Amelia Harrop Worksop U13g 34.20 Guest  
633 Remi Lindsey Retford U13g 34.30 Guest  
600 Retford 34.50 Guest  
0 Mansfield 34.70 Guest  
132 Lauren Mills Newark U13g 35.00 Guest  
525 Abigail Granger Sutton U13g 35.60 Guest  
470 Macy Watchhorn Worksop U13g 35.60 Guest  
136 Terren-Jay Moody Newark U13g 35.70 Guest  
733 Laura Walsh Notts U13g 36.10 Guest  
584 Courtney Williams Sutton U13g 36.70 Guest  
587 Martina Thorpe Sutton U13g 39.00 Guest  
728 Zainab  Sheikh Notts U13g 47.00 Guest  
656 Margon Spink Retford U13g 33.50 Guest  
593 Freja Strom Sutton U13g 35.00 Guest  
726 Kahadija Sheikh Notts U13g 36.00 Guest  
141 Tilly Owens Newark U13g 37.20 Guest  
480 Anwen Davis Worksop U13g 38.10 Guest  
730 Liberte Taylor Notts U13g 31.60 Guest  
716 Amy Keady Notts U13g 31.80 Guest  
718 Rebecca Newton Notts U13g 32.10 Guest  
580 Alexandra Roe Sutton U13g 33.70 Guest  

T27 U13 Girl's  Relay Record  56.9 0 Notts AC (2005)

731 Amy, Millie, Amy, Liberte Notts U13 Girls 59.30 1  
420 Amelia, Emma, Lucy, Emily Worksop U13 Girls 61.60 2  
544 Amelia, Alexandra, Megan, Amy Sutton U13 Girls 63.60 3  
612 Tilly, Amber , Mollie , Ashleigh Retford U13 Girls 64.40 4  
136 Terren-Jay, Lauren, Lauren, Chantelle Newark U13 Girls 65.60 5  
5 Keeley, Tammy, Katie, Libby Mansfield U13 Girls 66.00 6  
0 Mansfield 56.50 Guest  Record
700   Notts   61.40 Guest  
600 Retford 65.70 Guest  
500 Sutton 65.70 Guest  
100 Newark 66.60 Guest  
400 Worksop 70.60 Guest  
700   Notts   81.50 Guest  

T1 U13 Girl's  70mH Record  11.8 Anna Davis/Isabelle Brooks Notts AC (2007)

716 Amy Keady Notts U13g 13.10 Guest G4
119 Chantelle Haywood Newark U13g 13.20 Guest G4
142 Lauren Owens Newark U13g 16.40 Guest  
141 Tilly Owens Newark U13g 16.50 Guest  
434 Erin Lonsdale Worksop U13g 18.50 Guest  

F13 U13 Girl's  High jump Record  1.45 Chloe Elphick Sutton Harriers (2006)

448 Emily Race Worksop U13g 1.30 1 G4
142 Lauren Owens Newark U13g 1.15 2  
737 Maddie Whitaker Notts U13g 1.10 3  
5 Keeley Tomlinson Mansfield U13g 1.05 4  
654 Mollie  Scott Retford U13g 1.00 5  
653 Amber  Scott Retford U13g 0.00   
470 Macy Watchhorn Worksop U13g 1.20 Guest  
419 Lucy Harrop Worksop U13g 1.15 Guest  
722 Holly  Mellor Notts U13g 1.10 Guest  
635 Megan Maiden Retford U13g 1.10 Guest  
141 Tilly Owens Newark U13g 1.05 Guest  
6 Tammy Tomlinson Mansfield U13g 1.05 Guest  
157 Jessica Satterley Newark U13g 1.05 Guest  
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434 Erin Lonsdale Worksop U13g 0.90 Guest  

F4 U13 Girl's  Javelin Record  24.05 Becky Woolley Mansfield Harriers (2007)

635 Megan Maiden Retford U13g 14.02 1  
580 Alexandra Roe Sutton U13g 12.61 2  
419 Lucy Harrop Worksop U13g 11.78 3  
5 Keeley Tomlinson Mansfield U13g 11.37 4  
113 Lauren Davies Newark U13g 11.30 5  
716 Amy Keady Notts U13g 7.65 6  
631 Jessica  kirk Retford U13g 12.90 Guest  
737 Maddie Whitaker Notts U13g 8.95 Guest  
420 Amelia Harrop Worksop U13g 8.57 Guest  
132 Lauren Mills Newark U13g 8.28 Guest  
758 Verity Blakey Notts U13g 8.27 Guest  
584 Courtney Williams Sutton U13g 6.97 Guest  
131 Eleanor Miller Newark U13g 6.94 Guest  
553 Amy Peart-Roddis Sutton U13g 6.58 Guest  
525 Abigail Granger Sutton U13g 6.21 Guest  
731 Amy Tivey Notts U13g 0.00 Guest  
6 Tammy Tomlinson Mansfield U13g 0.00 Guest  
633 Remi Lindsey Retford U13g 0.00 Guest  
743 Sabine Foyster Notts U11g 0.00 Guest  
612 Tilly Clarke Retford U13g 0.00 Guest  
733 Laura Walsh Notts U13g 0.00 Guest  

F10 U13 Girl's  Shot Record  8.49 Bethany Mitchell Sutton Harriers (2005)

448 Emily Race Worksop U13g 7.43 1 G3
730 Liberte Taylor Notts U13g 7.19 2 G4
580 Alexandra Roe Sutton U13g 6.77 3 G4
119 Chantelle Haywood Newark U13g 5.02 4  
653 Amber  Scott Retford U13g 4.90 5  
8 Angel Foreman Mansfield U13g 4.37 6  
578 Andie Woodhouse Sutton U13g 5.78 Guest  
553 Amy Peart-Roddis Sutton U13g 5.16 Guest  
544 Amelia Sewell Sutton U13g 4.97 Guest  
711 Amy Edwards Notts U13g 4.88 Guest  
480 Anwen Davis Worksop U13g 4.59 Guest  
718 Rebecca Newton Notts U13g 4.57 Guest  
635 Megan Maiden Retford U13g 4.48 Guest  
136 Terren-Jay Moody Newark U13g 4.17 Guest  
758 Verity Blakey Notts U13g 3.83 Guest  
100 Newark 3.35 Guest  
728 Zainab  Sheikh Notts U13g 2.51 Guest  

T11 U15 Boy's  100m Record  11.7 Ryan Gorman Notts AC (June 12)

720 Benjamin Mattinson Notts U15b 12.20 1 G4
506 William  Bradley Sutton U15b 12.50 2 G4
634 David Mafullul Retford U15b 12.70 3  
426 James Lonsdale Worksop U15b 13.60 4  
158 Jack Satterley Newark U15b 14.20 5  
333 James Melhuish Rushcliffe U15b 14.30 6  
614 Iain Cooper Retford U15b 13.50 Guest  
749 George Dalton Notts U15b 13.60 Guest  
723 Ben Michell Notts U15b 13.60 Guest  
717 Kieran Lawton Notts U15b 13.70 Guest  
735 James Weston Notts U15b 14.50 Guest  
752 Keelan Powell Notts U15b 14.60 Guest  
519 Ben Burnham Sutton U15b 14.70 Guest  
706 Matthew Caron Notts U15b 15.00 Guest  
450 Daniel Beckett Worksop U15b 15.00 Guest  
724 Tom Pautrat Notts U15b 15.00 Guest  
532 Jake  Collins Sutton U15b 15.10 Guest  
636 Sam Maiden Retford U15b 15.10 Guest  
547 Samuel Moakes Sutton U15b 15.80 Guest  
751 Max Briggs-Goode Notts U15b 16.50 Guest  
466 James Bedford Worksop U15b 18.30 Guest  

T18 U15 Boy's  1500m Record  4.25.5 Mark Thompson Notts AC (June 08)

426 James Lonsdale Worksop U15b 4.50.0 1  
740 Euan Wilson Notts U15b 5.04.1 2  
519 Ben Burnham Sutton U15b 5.19.6 3  
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748 Adam Ward Notts U15b 4.44.8 Guest G4
408 George  Earle Worksop U15b 5.11.4 Guest  
732 Jack Wainwright Notts U15b 5.16.1 Guest  
703 Owen Bramley Notts U15b 5.18.0 Guest  
424 Joshua Charters Worksop U15b 5.18.6 Guest  

T24 U15 Boy's  300m Record  37.6 Ryan Gorman Notts AC (June-12)

506 William  Bradley Sutton U15b 38.40 1 G3
720 Benjamin Mattinson Notts U15b 38.70 2 G3
634 David Mafullul Retford U15b 39.90 3 G4
426 James Lonsdale Worksop U15b 44.20 4  
158 Jack Satterley Newark U15b 47.70 5  
749 George Dalton Notts U15b 44.70 Guest  
717 Kieran Lawton Notts U15b 45.50 Guest  
532 Jake  Collins Sutton U15b 47.00 Guest  
509 David Allcock Sutton U15b 48.60 Guest  
450 Daniel Beckett Worksop U15b 48.60 Guest  
724 Tom Pautrat Notts U15b 48.80 Guest  
547 Samuel Moakes Sutton U15b 49.10 Guest  
413 Nathan Garratt Worksop U15b 53.90 Guest  

T30 U15 Boy's  4 x 100m Record  49 Alisair,Benjamin,Joshua,Ryan Notts AC (June 12)

749 George, Ben, James, Benjamin Notts U15 Boys 52.60 1  
506 William , Ben, Jake , David Sutton U15 Boys 55.40 2  
413 Nathan, George , Daniel, James Worksop U15 Boys 57.50 3  
675 Archie, Sam, Iain, David Retford U15 Boys 59.80 4  
700   Notts   55.80 Guest  

T4 U15 Boy's  80mH Record  11.8 Perry Offler Notts AC (Sept 08)

408 George  Earle Worksop U15b 17.10 0  
751 Max Briggs-Goode Notts U15b 17.50 0  
706 Matthew Caron Notts U15b 17.50 0  
723 Ben Michell Notts U15b 13.20 Guest G4
724 Tom Pautrat Notts U15b 16.60 Guest  

F16 U15 Boy's  Discus Record  37.64 Chris Clarke Mansfield Harriers (July 09)

723 Ben Michell Notts U15b 21.26 1  
333 James Melhuish Rushcliffe U15b 16.99 2  
636 Sam Maiden Retford U15b 16.71 3  
466 James Bedford Worksop U15b 13.86 4  
509 David Allcock Sutton U15b 11.10 5  
748 Adam Ward Notts U15b 15.43 Guest  
614 Iain Cooper Retford U15b 14.15 Guest  
424 Joshua Charters Worksop U15b 12.01 Guest  
600 Retford 11.08 Guest  
430 Adam  Buckley Worksop U15b 5.07 Guest  

F9 U15 Boy's  High jump Record  1.7 Perry Offler Notts AC (Sept 07)

413 Nathan Garratt Worksop U15b 1.51 1  
158 Jack Satterley Newark U15b 1.30 2  
706 Matthew Caron Notts U15b 1.25 3  
408 George  Earle Worksop U15b 1.49 Guest  
751 Max Briggs-Goode Notts U15b 1.15 Guest  
735 James Weston Notts U15b 1.10 Guest  

F3 U15 Boy's  Shot Record  13.48 Chris Clarke Mansfield Harriers (June 08)

720 Benjamin Mattinson Notts U15b 8.86 1  
636 Sam Maiden Retford U15b 7.88 2  
424 Joshua Charters Worksop U15b 6.08 3  
547 Samuel Moakes Sutton U15b 5.34 4  
466 James Bedford Worksop U15b 0.00   
740 Euan Wilson Notts U15b 0.00   
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748 Adam Ward Notts U15b 7.64 Guest  
614 Iain Cooper Retford U15b 6.47 Guest  
675 Archie Brooke Retford U15b 5.96 Guest  
450 Daniel Beckett Worksop U15b 5.71 Guest  
717 Kieran Lawton Notts U15b 5.11 Guest  
509 David Allcock Sutton U15b 5.03 Guest  
430 Adam  Buckley Worksop U15b 3.57 Guest  

T10 U15 Girl's  100m Record  12.2 Charlotte McLennagham Notts AC (May-12)

401 Sophie Mills Worksop U15g 13.60 1  
154 Molly Ripley Newark U15g 14.20 2  
652 Eleanor Rowing Retford U15g 14.40 3  
736 Lia White Notts U15g 14.50 4  
515 Erin Bowmar Sutton U15g 15.80 5  
357 Anna Jones Rushcliffe U15g 0.00 0 Record
755 Megan Jackson Notts U15g 14.30 Guest  
153 Charlotte Ripley Newark U15g 14.40 Guest  
745 Tara Pigott Notts U15g 14.40 Guest  
164 Keating Walters Newark U15g 14.80 Guest  
756 Eloise Speirs Notts U15g 14.90 Guest  
416 Chloe Hallewell Worksop U15g 15.10 Guest  
641 Emily Maule Retford U15g 15.60 Guest  
428 Charlotte Oakes Worksop U15g 15.70 Guest  
609 Evie Brooke Retford U15g 16.00 Guest  
702 Imogen Aikin Notts U15g 16.20 Guest  
471 Amber Bates Worksop U15g 16.60 Guest  
415 Jodie Wright Worksop U15g 18.90 Guest  

T17 U15 Girl's  1500m Record  4.57.2 Georgia Milton Mansfield Harriers (2006)

130 Olivia Mathias Newark U15g 5.10.3 1 G4
4 Bethany Williams Mansfield U15g 5.19.0 2  
515 Erin Bowmar Sutton U15g 5.34.6 3  
707 Megan Clarke Notts U15g 5.43.4 4  
347 Alex Gandee Rushcliffe U15g 5.55.7 5  
428 Charlotte Oakes Worksop U15g 6.15.7 6  
168 Ellie White Newark U15g 5.20.0 Guest  
137 Asia Moody Newark U15g 5.42.9 Guest  
123 Maddy  Jackson Newark U15g 5.45.9 Guest  
709 Ruby Foster Notts U15g 6.01.0 Guest  
143 Amber Owens Newark U15g 6.23.3 Guest  
527 Bethany Herbert Sutton U15g 6.36.6 Guest  

T23 U15 Girl's  200m Record  24.8 Charlotte McLennagham Notts AC (May-12)

2 Kaisha Buchanan Mansfield U15g 27.00 1 G3
401 Sophie Mills Worksop U15g 29.00 2  
153 Charlotte Ripley Newark U15g 29.70 3  
652 Eleanor Rowing Retford U15g 30.00 4  
736 Lia White Notts U15g 30.20 5  
527 Bethany Herbert Sutton U15g 35.50 6  
357 Anna Jones Rushcliffe U15g 0.00 0 Record
9 Laura Herrod Mansfield U15g 28.20 Guest  
745 Tara Pigott Notts U15g 29.20 Guest  
154 Molly Ripley Newark U15g 29.70 Guest  
755 Megan Jackson Notts U15g 30.20 Guest  
416 Chloe Hallewell Worksop U15g 31.30 Guest  

T29 U15 Girl's  Relay Record  52.2 0 Notts AC ()

756 Eloise, Lia, Bethany, Anna Notts U15 Girls 57.20 1  
428 Charlotte, Chloe, Bethan, Sophie Worksop U15 Girls 58.70 2  
153 Charlotte, Maddy , Asia, Molly Newark U15 Girls 59.00 3  
617 Emma, Emily, Hannah, Eleanor Retford U15 Girls 61.90 4  
2 Kaisha, Bethany, , Mansfield  0.00 0 Record

T3 U15 Girl's  75mH Record  11.7 Anna Davis Notts AC (June 09)

725 Anna Purchase Notts U15g 12.90 Guest G4
719 Bethany Newton Notts U15g 13.50 Guest G4
137 Asia Moody Newark U15g 14.60 Guest  
143 Amber Owens Newark U15g 14.70 Guest  
617 Emma Dakin Retford U15g 15.70 Guest  
648 Hannah Richardson Retford U15g 16.90 Guest  
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F8 U15 Girl's  Discus Record  25.93 Tesni Ward Worksop (2006)

719 Bethany Newton Notts U15g 17.33 1  
9 Laura Herrod Mansfield U15g 13.73 2  
164 Keating Walters Newark U15g 12.52 3  
406 Bethan Dennis Worksop U15g 10.04 4  
648 Hannah Richardson Retford U15g 9.03 5  
725 Anna Purchase Notts U15g 16.97 Guest  
736 Lia White Notts U15g 10.71 Guest  
415 Jodie Wright Worksop U15g 0.00 Guest  

F2 U15 Girl's  Long Jump Record  4.92 Alice Hillyer Notts AC (June 08)

9 Laura Herrod Mansfield U15g 4.68 1 G4
756 Eloise Speirs Notts U15g 4.57 2 G4
153 Charlotte Ripley Newark U15g 4.35 3  
401 Sophie Mills Worksop U15g 4.22 4  
617 Emma Dakin Retford U15g 3.97 5  
527 Bethany Herbert Sutton U15g 2.38 6  
154 Molly Ripley Newark U15g 4.29 Guest  
137 Asia Moody Newark U15g 4.19 Guest  
745 Tara Pigott Notts U15g 3.94 Guest  
641 Emily Maule Retford U15g 3.83 Guest  
755 Megan Jackson Notts U15g 3.74 Guest  
652 Eleanor Rowing Retford U15g 3.58 Guest  
143 Amber Owens Newark U15g 3.55 Guest  
428 Charlotte Oakes Worksop U15g 3.53 Guest  
416 Chloe Hallewell Worksop U15g 3.44 Guest  
719 Bethany Newton Notts U15g 3.36 Guest  
123 Maddy  Jackson Newark U15g 3.33 Guest  
471 Amber Bates Worksop U15g 3.13 Guest  
702 Imogen Aikin Notts U15g 3.05 Guest  
609 Evie Brooke Retford U15g 2.90 Guest  

F15 U15 Girl's  Shot Record  9.88 Tesni Ward Worksop (2006)

617 Emma Dakin Retford U15g 9.74 1 G2
725 Anna Purchase Notts U15g 8.14 2 G4
164 Keating Walters Newark U15g 6.61 3  
406 Bethan Dennis Worksop U15g 6.08 4  
2 Kaisha Buchanan Mansfield U15g 5.67 5  
702 Imogen Aikin Notts U15g 5.49 Guest  
648 Hannah Richardson Retford U15g 5.38 Guest  
756 Eloise Speirs Notts U15g 5.21 Guest  
415 Jodie Wright Worksop U15g 4.09 Guest  

Under 9's Mixed    50m Sprint

897 Didier Taylor Notts U09b 9.10 Guest
898 Ben Taylor Notts U09b 9.40 Guest
649 Benjamin Roberts Retford ?b 9.50 Guest
50 Aliah Chamberlain Mansfield U09g 9.80 Guest
1000 Tobias Club ?? DOB ? 9.90 Guest
1000 Matthew Fox Club ?? DOB ? 10.00 Guest
1000 Jacob miller Club ?? DOB ? 10.10 Guest
1000 Maise Club ?? DOB ? 10.60 Guest
1000 Scott Club ?? DOB ? 10.80 Guest
895 Anique Taylor Notts U09g 10.90 Guest
1000 Harriet Club ?? DOB ? 13.60 Guest
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Notts Mini League Match 1
Events recorded Sat-13-Apr-13 Harvey Hadden

40 M B X A W S T
Mansfield Newark Notts Rushcliffe Worksop Sutton Retford check

U11 Girls
80m 2 4 6 3 5 7 0 27 80m
150m 3 7 0 0 5 6 4 25 150m
600m 3 4 7 5 1 6 2 28 600m
Long jump 6 2 3 7 1 4 5 28 Long Jump
Chest Push 7 6 3 0 5 4 0 25 Chest Push
no event
4x100 relay 0 7 6 0 4 6 0 23 4x100m Relay
Total 21 30 25 15 21 33 11 Total

U11 Boys
80m 7 5 6 1 4 2 3 28 80m
150m 3 7 5 2 6 1 4 28 150m
600m 6 7 5 4 3 0 2 27 600m
High Jump 7 4 6 0 5 0 0 22 High Jump
Chest Push 0 7 6 4 5 2 3 27 Chest Push
no event
4x100 relay 7 6 0 0 5 0 0 18 4 x 100m Relay
Total 30 36 28 11 28 5 12 Total

U13 Girls
70m hurdles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70m Hurdles
100m 5 2 6 0 7 3 4 27 100m
200m 6 2 7 0 3 4 5 27 200m
1200m 2 7 5 0 6 3 4 27 1200m
Shot 2 4 6 0 7 5 3 27 Shot Putt (2.72k)
High Jump 4 6 5 0 7 0 3 25 High Jump
Javelin 4 3 2 0 5 6 7 27 Javelin
4x100 relay 2 3 7 0 6 5 4 27 4 x 100m Relay
Total 25 27 38 0 41 26 30 Total

U13 Boys
75m hurdles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75m Hurdles
100m 5 7 2 0 0 6 4 24 100m
200m 0 6 3 0 4 7 5 25 200m
1500m 0 7 4 5 3 0 6 25 1500m
Long Jump 5 4 2 7 3 6 1 28 Long Jump
Javelin 1 7 6 2 5 3 4 28 javelin
Shot 0 3 6 4 7 5 0 25 Shot Putt (3.25k)
4x100 relay 0 7 6 0 0 0 0 13 4 x 100m Relay
Total 11 41 29 18 22 27 20 Total

U15 Girls
75m hurdles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75m Hurdles
100m 0 6 4 0 7 3 5 25 100m
200m 7 5 3 0 6 2 4 27 200m
1500m 6 7 4 3 2 5 0 27 1500m
Long Jump 7 5 6 0 4 2 3 27 Long Jump
Discus 6 5 7 0 4 0 3 25 Discus (1.0k)
Shot 3 5 6 0 4 0 7 25 Shot Putt (3.25k)
4x100 relay 0 5 7 0 6 0 4 22 4 x 100m Relay
Total 29 38 37 3 33 12 26 Total

U15 Boys
80m hurdles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80m Hurdles
100m 0 3 7 2 4 6 5 27 100m
300m 0 3 6 0 4 7 5 25 300m
1500m 0 0 6 0 7 5 0 18 1500m
High Jump 0 6 5 0 7 0 0 18 High Jump
Discus 0 0 7 6 4 3 5 25 Discus (1.25k)
Shot 0 0 7 0 5 4 6 22 Shot Putt (4k)
4x100 relay 0 0 7 0 5 6 4 22 4 x 100m Relay
Total 0 12 45 8 36 31 25 Total

Grand Total 116 184 202 55 181 134 124
Mansfield Newark Notts Rushcliffe Worksop Sutton Retford
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